

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9110/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/01/2013 in LPA No. 480/2012 passed by the High Court Of Jharkhand At Ranchi)

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD. &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THEIR WORKMEN &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Sudeepta Kr. Pal, Adv.  
  
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Mohdwasay Khan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Learned counsel for the respondents pray for and are granted  
two weeks' time finally for filing the counter affidavit.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

Post thereafter.

(Mahabir Singh)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER